
 
 

   Athletic Packets MUST Be Completed Online Each School Year Before Any Participation @ https://athleticclearance.fhsaahome.org/ 
 Please Contact The Coach Directly For Off Season Conditioning That May Begin Before The Tryout Date 

 

  

 

FALL SPORTS  
 

FOOTBALL  

Antonio Rodriguez (813) 815-0310 

antonio.rodriguez@hcps.net 
 

CHEERLEADING VARSITY & JV 

Thomas Dovel  

Thomas.dovel@hcps.net 

IG: riverviewcheer 
 

VOLLEYBALL 

Brian Adams (813) 220-0905  

brian.adams@hcps.net 

IG: RVSHARKVBALL 
 

GOLF - Girls & Boys 

William Sargable (813) 787-4179 

william.sargable@hcps.net 
 

SWIMMING 

Girls – TBD 

Boys – John Bogart  

john.bogart@hcps.net 
 

CROSS COUNTRY  

Girls - Andrea Tine  

andrea.tine@hcps.net 

Boys – Austin Wilmar 

austin.wilmar@hcps.net 
 

 

 

 

 

 

WINTER SPORTS 
 

BOYS BASKETBALL  

Anthoine Corpening  

anthoinecorpening@gmail.com 
 

GIRLS BASKETBALL  

Cameron Johnson  

cameron.johnson@hcps.net 
 

GIRLS SOCCER  

George Fearon (813) 465-1922 

george.fearon@hcps.net 
 

BOYS SOCCER  

Darik Olson (561) 267-6799 

darik.olson@hcps.net 
 

WRESTLING  

Varsity - Ryan Hall (707) 694-6064 

ryan.hall@hcps.net 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

SPRING SPORTS  
 

SOFTBALL  

Lace Smith 

lacesaz8@gmail.com 
 

BASEBALL  

Garrett Thompson (813) 409-1970 

thompsongarrett03@gmail.com 
 

FLAG FOOTBALL  

George Fearon (813) 465-1922 

george.fearon@hcps.net 
 

TENNIS - Girls & Boys 

Jonathon Roda  

jonathan.roda@hcps.net 
 

TRACK  

BOYS – Andrea Tine  

andrea.tine@hcps.net 

Girls - Angela McAleavey (732) 768-7169 

angela.mcaleavey@hcps.net 

IG: rvhstrackandfield 
 

 

 

SPRING FOOTBALL  

Antonio Rodriguez (813) 815-0310 

antonio.rodriguez@hcps.net 

Please Contact the Coach Directly For 
Off Season Conditioning That May 

Begin Before The Tryout Date 
 

Athletic Packets MUST Be Completed 
Online Before Any Participation @ 

https://athleticclearance.fhsaahome.org/ 
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